Central Bedfordshire Council
www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

Charity Collection Licences Issued
Updated 10 August 2017

Charity Name Company carrying out the | Area of collection Dates of collection | Date

collection Licence
Issued
Against Breast Cancer Recycling Clothes Co. Ltd Whole 01/01/2017 — Exempt
31/01/2018

Round Table Children's Byronswell Whole 02/04/2017 — 13/03/2017

i 02/07/2017

Asthma UK Recycling Clothing Whole 22/05/2017 — Exempt
B 22/05/2018

Flitwick Town Council N/A Flitwick 10/06/2017 26/01/2017

Macmillan Cancer Support N/A Leighton Buzzard High ~ 10/06/2017 30/01/2017
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Houghton Regis Town
Council

Leighton Buzzard MS
Society

Cancer Research &
Genetics

NSPCC

RNLI

Sorted Counselling
Services

Phoenix Childrens
Foundation

N/A

N/A

Recycle Proline Ltd

Clothes Aid

N/A

N/A

N/A

Street

Village Green,
Houghton Regis

Leighton Buzzard High
Street

Whole

Whole

Leighton Buzzard High
Street

Ampthill

Dunstable & Leighton
Buzzard

17/06/2017

24/06/2017

26/06/2017 —
25/06/2018

01/07/2017 —
30/06/2018

01/07/2017

02/07/2017

03/07/2017

Bedfordshire

05/06/2017

13/02/2017

07/06/2017

Exempt

16/03/2017
27/02/2017

17/05/2017
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Houghton Regis Town
Council

Toddington Town Band
Macmillan Cancer Support

RNLI

Kidney Cancer Care

MS Society

Dogs for Good

Macmillan Cancer Care

The Mayor’s Appeal Fund

Houghton Regis Town
Council

RAFA

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Clothes Aid

N/A

N/A

N/A

Houghton Regis

Toddington

Biggleswade Town
Centre

Morrisons Shefford

Dunstable, Leighton
Buzzard, Houghton
Regis

Tesco, Flitwick

Leighton Buzzard High
Street

Whole

The Green Houghton
Regis

Houghton Regis

Whole

08/07/2017

09/07/2017

15/07/2017 to
05/08/2017

21/07/2017
03/08/2017

04/08/2017

12/08/2017

15/08/2017 to

31/12/2017

19/08/2017

02/09/2017

15/09/2017

Bedfordshire

27/01/2017

13/06/2017
06/07/2017

30/05/2017

13/06/2017

14/07/2017

13/02/2017

Exempt

27/07/2017

27/01/2017

02/02/2017
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Leighton Buzzard MS
Society

Macmillan Cancer Support

Dogs for Good

Cancer Research UK

The Poppy Appeal

The Poppy Appeal

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Leighton Buzzard High
Street

Biggleswade Town
Centre

Leighton Buzzard High
Street

Leighton Buzzard High
Street

Leighton Buzzard

Whole

23/09/2017

23/09/2017

30/09/2017

21/10/2017

28/10/2017 —
03/11/2017

04/11/2017 —
11/11/2017

Bedfordshire

13/02/2017

28/02/2017

13/02/2017

10/05/2017

23/06/2016

23/06/2016
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Leighton Buzzard MS N/A Leighton Buzzard High
Society Street

N/A Procession route &
Leighton Linslade Carnival Parsons Close

recreation ground

Round Table Children’s Byronswell Ltd

Wish Whole

09/12/2017

14/07/2018

15/08/17 —
15/11/2017

13/02/2017

11/07/2017

10/08/2017
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Contact us...

by telephone: 0300 300 8647
by email: licensing@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk
on the web: www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

Write to Central Bedfordshire Council, Watling House,
High Street North, Dunstable, Bedfordshire LU6 1LF




