

Charity Collection Licences Issued

Updated 10 August 2017

Charity Name	Company carrying out the collection	Area of collection	Dates of collection	Date Licence Issued
Against Breast Cancer	Recycling Clothes Co. Ltd	Whole	01/01/2017 – 31/01/2018	Exempt
Round Table Children's wish	Byronswell	Whole	02/04/2017 — 02/07/2017	13/03/2017
Asthma UK	Recycling Clothing Company	Whole	22/05/2017 – 22/05/2018	Exempt
Flitwick Town Council	N/A	Flitwick	10/06/2017	26/01/2017
Macmillan Cancer Support	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High	10/06/2017	30/01/2017



		Street		
Houghton Regis Town Council	N/A	Village Green, Houghton Regis	17/06/2017	05/06/2017
Leighton Buzzard MS Society	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	24/06/2017	13/02/2017
Cancer Research & Genetics	Recycle Proline Ltd	Whole	26/06/2017 – 25/06/2018	07/06/2017
NSPCC	Clothes Aid	Whole	01/07/2017 – 30/06/2018	Exempt
RNLI	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	01/07/2017	16/03/2017
Sorted Counselling Services	N/A	Ampthill	02/07/2017	27/02/2017
Phoenix Childrens Foundation	N/A	Dunstable & Leighton Buzzard	03/07/2017	17/05/2017

Central Bedfordshire

Houghton Regis Town Council	N/A	Houghton Regis	08/07/2017	27/01/2017
Toddington Town Band	N/A	Toddington	09/07/2017	13/06/2017
Macmillan Cancer Support	N/A	Biggleswade Town Centre	15/07/2017 to 05/08/2017	06/07/2017
RNLI	N/A	Morrisons Shefford	21/07/2017	30/05/2017
Kidney Cancer Care	N/A	Dunstable, Leighton Buzzard, Houghton Regis	03/08/2017	13/06/2017
MS Society	N/A	Tesco, Flitwick	04/08/2017	14/07/2017
Dogs for Good	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	12/08/2017	13/02/2017
Macmillan Cancer Care	Clothes Aid	Whole	15/08/2017 to 31/12/2017	Exempt
The Mayor's Appeal Fund	N/A	The Green Houghton Regis	19/08/2017	27/07/2017
Houghton Regis Town Council	N/A	Houghton Regis	02/09/2017	27/01/2017
RAFA	N/A	Whole	15/09/2017	02/02/2017

Central Bedfordshire

Leighton Buzzard MS Society	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	23/09/2017	13/02/2017
Macmillan Cancer Support	N/A	Biggleswade Town Centre	23/09/2017	28/02/2017
Dogs for Good	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	30/09/2017	13/02/2017
Cancer Research UK	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	21/10/2017	10/05/2017
The Poppy Appeal	N/A	Leighton Buzzard	28/10/2017 – 03/11/2017	23/06/2016
The Denny Annual	N/A	W/b ala	04/11/2017 —	22/06/2046
The Poppy Appeal		Whole	11/11/2017	23/06/2016



Leighton Buzzard MS Society	N/A	Leighton Buzzard High Street	09/12/2017	13/02/2017
Leighton Linslade Carnival	N/A	Procession route & Parsons Close recreation ground	14/07/2018	11/07/2017
Round Table Children's Wish	Byronswell Ltd	Whole	15/08/17 — 15/11/2017	10/08/2017

Central Bedfordshire Council www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk



Central Bedfordshire Council www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk



Contact us...

by telephone: 0300 300 8647

by email: licensing@centralbedfordshire.gov.uk on the web: www.centralbedfordshire.gov.uk

Write to Central Bedfordshire Council, Watling House, High Street North, Dunstable, Bedfordshire LU6 1LF